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Name. 

Gell, Stanley Barnard .. 
Genn, Eric Peal .. 
Germ, Godwin Percival 
Geoghegan, Joseph Francis 
George, Eric James .. 
George, Leo .. 
Gibb, Arthur George .. 
Gibbons, Arthur .. 
Gibbons, Frank .. 
Gibbs, Jack Clayton .. 
Gibbs, Wilfrid Martin .. 
Gibens, Frederick George 
Gibson, ,James Cowe .. 
Gibson, Lacey Daniel 
Gichard, Francis Edward 
Giddens, Reginald Allen 
Gifford, William Harold 
Gi!berthorpe, Reginald Charles 
Gilchrist, Harold Baillie 
Gilchrist, Victor Henry .. 
Giles, Percy Merivale .• 
Gill, Percival Edward 
Gillander, John Stuart .• 
Gillies, Arthur .. 
Gillies, William Alfred .• 
Gilmore, Forbes Finlay .• 
Gilmour, Cecil Bryce .• 
Gilmour, Clifford Ernest 
Gladwell, Reginald Maurice 
Glasgow, Kenneth Nicholson 
G 

G 

lenday, Sydney Morty 
Glover, Herbert Bickley 

obhe, Albert Edward .• 
Goble, Robert Henry 
Goldsmith, Allan George 
Goldsmith, Bernard Harry 
Goldsmith, Cyril Moore 
G 
G 
G 
G 
G 

ood, Frederick William 
oodall, Arthur Ormond 
oodall, Raymond Randolph 

,ooder, Allan William .• 
oodison, Harold Charles Croft 

Goodwin, David Graham 
Gordon, Athol Reggie •• 
Gordon, Percival Peter 
Gordon, Thomas Duncan 
G 
G 
G 
G 
G 
G 
G 
G 

orman, Walter Victor .• 
osden, Robert William 
ovan, Stewart .. 
ow, Charles .. .. 
owdy, Joseph Simpson 
race, Ian Walter .. 
raham, Ernest .. 
raham, Jack Wilson .. 

Graham, Joseph William 
raham, Samuel John .. 
rant, Arnold Fraser 
rant, Donald Howard Conyers 
rant, Free .. 
rant, George Simpson .. 
rant, Herbert Henry .. 
rant, James William .. 
rant, Robert' Steel .. 
rapes, William Harvey Hugh 
rave, Harold Kennedy 
ray, Alexzander 
ray, Charles Marshall 

.. 
ray, Eric John William .. 
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THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE. 

REGISTER OF ELECTRICAL WIREMEN-continued. 

Last Notified Address. Registered No. 

. . .. Wellington .. . . B 362 

.. .. Christchurch .. .. B1987 

.. .. Christchurch .. . . B1554 

.. .. Christchurch .. . . B2998 
.. .. Huntervi!le .. . . B1017 

* . . Temuka .. . . B2824 
.. .. Taihape .. .. B 953 
. . .. Auckland .. . . B3243 
. . .. Auckland .. .. B3795 
.. .. Christchurch .. . . B2435 
.. . . Dargaville .. . . B1897 
.. .. Auckland . . .. B 892 
. . .. Wellington .. . . B1374 
.. .. Brunnerton .. .. B3608 
.. .. Auckland .. . . B 602 
.. .. Lower Hutt .. .. B1077 
.. .. Greymouth .. . . B 536 
.. .. Islington .. .. B1254 
.. .. Christchurch .. .. B 88,5 
.. .. New Guinea .. .. B1628 
.. .. Rangiora .. .. B1964 
.. .. Australia .. .. B 346 
.. .. Auckland .. .. B 693 
.. .. Christchurch .. .. B2374 
.. .. Auckland .. .. B2687 
.. .. Wellington .. .. B2048 
.. .. Paraparaumu Beach .. B 710 
.. .. Dunedin .. .. B3711 
.. .. Auckland .. .. B3624 
.. .. Marton .. . . B1851 
.. .. Christchurch .. .. B3557 
.. .. Northcote .. .. B2520 
.. .. Christchurch .. .. B2160 
.. .. Te Aroha .. .. B 656 
.. .. Cambridge .. . . B3057 
.. .. Eltham .. . . B 690 
.. .. Auckland .. .. B 143 
.. .. Wellington .. .. B 323 
.. .. Tomoana .. .. B2759 
.. .. Wellington .. .. B3080 
.. .. Auckland .. .. B3003 
.. .. Auckland . . .. B3614 
.. .. Tauranga .. .. B3601 
.. .. Wellington .. .. B2562 
.. . . Auckland .. .. B1249 
.. .. Christchurch .. .. B3148 
.. .. Christchurch .. .. B2003 
.. .. Dunedin .. .. B1400 
.. .. Auckland .. .. B1705 
.. .. Christchurch .. .. B 425 
.. . . Hawera .. .. B2318 
.. .. Takapuna .. .. B 104 
.. .. Auckland .. .. B2101 
.. .. Petone .. .. B 626 
.. .. Auckland .. . . B3196 
.. .. Rotorua .. .. B1396 
.. .. Dunedin .. .. B1525 
.. .. Auckland .. . . B2789 
.. .. Wellington .. .. B3164 
.. .. Auckland .. .. B 165 
.. .. Nelson .. . . B3528 
.. .. Greymouth .. .. B3239 
.. .. Christchurch .. .. B3475 
.. .. Wellington .. .. B1573 
.. .. Oamaru .. .. B2946 
.. .. Wellington .. . . B 458 
.. .. Auckland .. . . B 344 
.. .. Invercargill .. . . B3401 
.. .. Dunedin . . .. B3147 
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G 
G 
G 
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G 
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G 
G 
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G 
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G 
G 
G 
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G 
G 
G 
G 
G 
G 
G 
G 
G 

ray, Ernest John 
ray, Harold Charles (formerly Harold Bowen) .. Hamilton 

Christchurch 
.. .. B3534 

B1431 ray, Wilfrid Lawson .. .. .. .. .. . . 
ray, William Birse .. .. .. .. Dunedin .. .. B1980 
reen, Erio Henry .. .. .. .. Palmerston North .. B3455 
reen, John Gilfred .. .. .. .. Kaponga .. .. B1603 
reen, Maurice .. .. .. .. IDkurangi .. .. B 283 
reen, Robert George .. .. .. Otahuhu .. .. B2518 
reen, Robert William .. .. .. Denniston .. .. B2922 
reen, Samuel George .. .. .. Christchurch .. . . B1297 
reen, Sydney James .. .. .. .. Christchurch .. .. B1765 
reen, Victor Edmond .. .. .. .. Hamilton .. .. B3421 

* Endorsed for bad workmanship. 
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Qualifications 

Date of accepted for 
Registration. Registration 

(Seo. 8 of Act). 

15/6/26 d 
23/2/27 d 
6/11/26 d 
4/3/31 b 

19/8/26 d 
11/12/29 b 

6/8/26 d 
12/7/33 b 
5/1/39 b 

14/12/27 b 
24/1/27 d 
5/8/26 d 

15/10/26 d 
24/6/37 b 
29/6/26 d 
25/8/26 C 

25/6/26 d 
27/9/26 d 
5/8/26 d 

25/11/26 b 
10/2/27 d 
15/6/26 d 
8/7/26 d 

14/12/27 b 
14/11/28 b 
23/3/27 d 
8/7/26 d 

12/5/38 b 
19/8/37 b 
11/1/27 d 
22/9/36 b 
15/5/28 b 
5/7/27 b 
5/7/26 d 

24/8/31 b 
8/7/26 d 

27/5/26 d 
12/6/26 a 
13/5/29 h 
14/1/32 b 
11/3/31 h 
7/7/37 8 (2) 

22/6/37 b 
15/5/28 b 
27/9/26 d 
19/7/32 b 
3/3/27 d 

19/10/26 d 
29/11/26 d 

17/6/26 d 
28/9/27 8 (2) 
24/5/26 d 
9/4/27 d 
2/7/26 C 

14/12/32 b 
19/10/26 d 
2/11/26 d 
20/7/29 b 
ll/8/32 C 

27/5/26 d 
4/6/36 b 

26/6/33 b 
12/7/35 b 
9/11/26 d 

14/10/30 b 
17/6/26 C 

15/6/26 a 
10/9/34 b 
19/7/32 b 
29/6/36 b 

23/10/26 d 
19/2/27 d 
26/3/35 b 

17/11/26 a 
10/6/26 d 
15/5/28 b 
18/8/30 b 
28/9/26 d 

10/12/26 d 
16/11/34 b 


